1

T I



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000122874 3)))

H110001228743ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. ър. г

I: 09 TATE ORIDA	KAU]	LICH TRAD	TED LIABIL	ANY, LLC		BRU(
- · · ·	KAU]		ING COMPA	ANY, LLC	·····	
· · · · ·		LICH TRAD	ING COMPA	ANY, LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Email	Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<b></b>		
annua	l report ma:		: business ent r only one ema		used for fut	GD ure
		none ax Number	: (800)494-: : (561)455-!			မှာ က
	Ac		: CSH SERVI( : 120070000)	160	11	
	From:				SET -	င်္သ 🔽
		ax Number	: (850)617-	6383		Transien of the local division of the local
	To:	ivision of Co	orporations			

14

H11000122874 3

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

In compliance with Chapter 608,F.S.

### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

KAULICH TRADING COMPANY, LLC

# ARTICLE II ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

31 TOLEDO COURT

DAVIE, FLORIDA 33324

## ARTICLE III REGISTERED AGENT. REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENT SIGNATURE

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

# SUSAN REGEV 31 TOLEDO COURT DAVIE, FLORIDA 33324

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated limited llability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutles, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

SUSAN REGE Atered Agent's signature

H11000122874 3

AN C

 $\sim$ 

Ć

•

ī.

H11000122874 3

## PAGE 2 KAULICH TRADING COMPANY, LLC

### ARTICLE IV MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one or more members and is, therefore, a Member Managed Company.

#### <u>ARTICLE V MEMBERS</u>

MANAGING MEMBER SUSAN REGEV 31 TOLEDO COURT DAVIE, FLORIDA 33324

HAY -3 AM 8:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

SUSAN REGEV